

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) Nos.8551-8552/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-06-2019 in CRLP No.5865/2015, 07-06-2019 in CRLP No.2336/2016 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

VAJRA RECREATION ASSOCIATION (REGD) SOCIETY & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.142816/2019 - FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 18-04-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjunath Meled, Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Ganesh Kumar R., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
 Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.04.2022.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER